
Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

4000. SHOT JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh64.00

2 545 Kings Melody ROY FISCHER ROY FISCHER58.00

3 539 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis SNODGRESS CATTLE CO52.00

4 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA42.00

5 507 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY James T Gray39.00

6 494 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 36.00

7 591 Cowboy Trasholena JEFF CONNER Jeff Conner35.00

8 550 DCC Smooth Pepto Morgan Squires JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA30.00

9 575 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA WILL LORENZ SNODGRESS CATTLE CO29.00

10 540 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO29.00

11 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph CHRIS ADOLPH27.00

12 509 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) James T Gray20.00

13 657 Freckles Smart Dual DJ Bennett DJ Bennett16.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

40. SHOT JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 78.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA20.00

2 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 76.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh19.00

3 545 Kings Melody ROY FISCHER 74.00 ROY FISCHER18.00

4 550 DCC Smooth Pepto Morgan Squires 74.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA17.00

5 510 Just A Fancy Step Lucinda Ross 74.00 Steve Winn16.00

6 539 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 73.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO15.00

7 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 72.57 CHRIS ADOLPH14.00

8 555 Sterlings Honeybee Troy D Jones 72.50 B Hull Barbee13.00

9 507 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 72.50 James T Gray12.00

10 591 Cowboy Trasholena JEFF CONNER 72.00 Jeff Conner11.00

11 540 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 71.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

12 575 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA WILL LORENZ 71.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO9.00

13 559 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 70.50 B Hull Barbee8.00

14 494 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 69.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

15 646 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 69.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG6.00

16 558 Peptos Lil Thunder Troy D Jones 68.50 B Hull Barbee5.00

17 557 Dazzel Me Blue Troy D Jones 67.50 B Hull Barbee4.00

18T 641 Hot Lillie Rey Jamie Peters 66.00 Candy Thomas3.00

18T 509 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 66.00 James T Gray3.00

DQ 657 Freckles Smart Dual DJ Bennett 0.00 DJ Bennett0.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

42. SHOT JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 539 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 71.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO17.00

2 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh16.00

3 545 Kings Melody ROY FISCHER 68.50 ROY FISCHER15.00

4 591 Cowboy Trasholena JEFF CONNER 68.50 Jeff Conner14.00

5 494 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 68.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 13.00

6 507 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 66.50 James T Gray12.00

7 652 Tex Me A Cat TOM NEEL 66.00 RAINY WALKER11.00

8 540 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 66.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

9 657 Freckles Smart Dual DJ Bennett 66.00 DJ Bennett9.00

10 510 Just A Fancy Step Lucinda Ross 64.00 Steve Winn8.00

11 550 DCC Smooth Pepto Morgan Squires 58.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA7.00

12 575 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA WILL LORENZ 57.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO6.00

13 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 56.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA5.00

14 663 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 47.00 Tiffany McLaury4.00

OP 15 509 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 67.00 James T Gray3.00

OP 16 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 54.50 CHRIS ADOLPH2.00

OP 17 651 Carson Taz It All Hector Costello 51.00 Dustin Beard1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

41. SHOT JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh13.00

2 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 68.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA12.00

3 545 Kings Melody ROY FISCHER 66.50 ROY FISCHER11.00

4 539 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 66.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

5 507 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 66.00 James T Gray9.00

6 591 Cowboy Trasholena JEFF CONNER 62.50 Jeff Conner8.00

7 657 Freckles Smart Dual DJ Bennett 61.00 DJ Bennett7.00

8 540 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 60.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO6.00

9 575 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA WILL LORENZ 60.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO5.00

10 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 56.50 CHRIS ADOLPH4.00

11 509 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 56.50 James T Gray3.00

OP 12 550 DCC Smooth Pepto Morgan Squires 67.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA2.00

OP 13 494 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 58.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

43. SHOT JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 656 Grays Blazing Pistol SHAWN HOLDEN 76.00 SHAWN HOLDEN18.00

2 652 Tex Me A Cat TOM NEEL 74.50 RAINY WALKER17.00

3 546 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica Holub Rumbaugh 73.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh16.00

4 494 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 15.00

5 545 Kings Melody ROY FISCHER 68.50 ROY FISCHER14.00

6 663 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 68.00 Tiffany McLaury13.00

7 651 Carson Taz It All Hector Costello 67.50 Dustin Beard12.00

8 509 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 67.50 James T Gray11.00

9 539 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 67.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO10.00

10 575 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA WILL LORENZ 67.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO9.00

11 510 Just A Fancy Step Lucinda Ross 64.50 Steve Winn8.00

12 613 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 64.50 CHRIS ADOLPH7.00

13 507 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 64.00 James T Gray6.00

14 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 62.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA5.00

15 550 DCC Smooth Pepto Morgan Squires 62.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA4.00

16 540 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 62.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO3.00

OP 17 591 Cowboy Trasholena JEFF CONNER 59.50 Jeff Conner2.00

DQ 657 Freckles Smart Dual DJ Bennett 0.00 DJ Bennett0.00


